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APIOMOZ
MHTPQOY

18600
17810
18478
19787
20493
18999
20297
18637
19843
18752
21439
20253
21011
20512
19548
29853
21010
19568
18753
19816

APIOMOX
MHTPQOY

82959
83171

APIOMOZ
MHTPQOY

83172
83422
83461

APIOMOZ
MHTPQOY

740
2255
454
21889
19762
1465
21915
21266

TOMNIKO NPQTAOGAHMA ATTIKHZ APOMOY 2025
NEA NEPAMOZXZ ATTIKHZ

AMOTEAEZMATA APOMOY ATOMIKHZ XPONOMETPHZHZ

ENQNYMO

202 TArAIAZ

203 KOYPOYNHE
201 APIYPIAAHE
200 =NATIQTHE
192 TOYAOYMHE
198 KAATSIAHE
210 NANATEQPIIOY

205 NAMNANOZTOAOY

199 ZNATIQTHZ
195 BEKAPHZ

196 IPATSANHE
207 NETPHXO3
209 MMOYNIAZ
191 MHTZOMOYAOL
208 MOYAAKOZ
193 AWADHI

206 MAMNAZ

204 MANOYZIAHE
197 BASIAEIOY
194 NENOYAIAZ

ENQNYMO

50 KONTOAEQN
58 AITEAH

ENQNYMO

116 ZAATA
112 MORAWSKA
113 KANIQTA

ENQNYMO

162 KATZINEPHZ
161 rKINHz
170 AAAEZIOZ
166 BOYZBOYNHZ
173 ZOYMAZ
168 MEAIOYMHZ
167 AIANCE
185 KPEMMYAAZ®

ONOMA

AHMHTPIOZ
IQANNHZ
MANAMQTHZ
NIKOAAOZ
OEODANHZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
MAPINOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
ENEY©EPIOZ IQANNHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
IQANNHZ
AHMHTPIOX
ABANAZIOZ MAPIOZ
METPOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
FAUZI AWADHI SALIM
BHZZAPIQN

IAZQONAZ XAPANAMIOZ

AMNOZTOAOZ
EAEYGEPIO2

ONOMA

ANAZTAZIA
MEQPI'IA

ONOMA

IQANNA
JOANNA EDYTA
MAPIA

ONOMA

KQNZTANTINOZ
IMEQPII0Z
IQFHO
ANEZANAPOZ
ZTAYPOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
©EOAQPOZ
KQ3TAZ

ZOMATEIO

Mz KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
M KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
Mz KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
MEIA AXTEPAZ
AO AOZATIEYKHZ
OO0 N.IQNIAZ
ZYDA IEPAKA
Mz KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
MEZIA AZTEPAZ
AZ MPQRTEAZ
AZ MPRTEAE
MX KPONOX NIKAIAX
ZYDA IEPAKA
AO AOZATIEYKHZ
Mz KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
AO OHZEAZ
Mz KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
MZ KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
OO0 N.IQNIAZ
AO MAPAAEIZOY

ZOMATEIO

AZ MPQTEAX
AZ MPQTEAZ

ZOMATEIO

AZAZAE TITANEZ
AEK
AZ AI'.MAPAZKEYHZ

ZOMATEIO

AEK
AZ ANDA
OO0 N.IQNIAZ
AZ AlMAPAZKEYHZ
MZ KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
AZ AlMAPAZKEYHZ
AZ Al.MAPAZKEYHZ
AZ Al.MAPAZKEYHZ

KATHIOPIA

MAIAON
MAIAON
MAIAON
MAIAON
MAIAON
MAIAON
MAIAON
MAIAON
MAIAQN
MAIAQN
MAIAQN
MAIAQN
MAIAON
MAIAON
MAIAON
MAIAON
MAIAON
MAIAON
MAIAON
MAIAQN

KATHIOPIA

NEANIAQN
NEANIAQN

KATHIOPIA

MAZTEP YN B
MAZTEP YN B
MAZTEP YN B

KATHIOPIA

MAZTEP ANA A
MAZTEP ANA A
MAZTEP ANA A
MAZTEP ANA A
MAZTEP ANA A
MAZTEP ANA A
MAZTEP ANA A
MAZTEP ANA A

0:13:25
0:14:00
0:14:10
0:14:22
0:14:46
0:14:50
0:14:59
0:15:08
0:15:08
0:15:10
0:15:18
0:15:31
0:16:15
0:16:25
0:16:42
0:17:02
0:17:10
0:17:28
0:17:44
0:18:59

0:14:38
0:16:28

0:15:21
0:15:22
0:20:54

0:13:28
0:15:03
0:15:20
0:15:30
0:16:11
0:16:14
0:16:36
0:17:40
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APIOMOZ
MHTPQOY

83228
82801
82613

APIOMOZ
MHTPQOY

81621
82516
82230

APIOMOZX
MHTPQOY

15704
16490
21075
15705
16306
18944
18161
17399
16524
20569
21472
15882
21417
21672
3743
20571
18354
16993
4711
14132

TOMNIKO NPQTAOGAHMA ATTIKHZ APOMOY 2025
NEA NEPAMOZXZ ATTIKHZ

ATNOTEAEZMATA APOMOY ATOMIKHZ XPONOMETPHZHX/2

ENQNYMO

41 ZAPPH
44 MNAKAGANAZH
42 OPITZINA

ENQNYMO

27 OAZOH
26 TESKQY
25 BOYTZAAH

ENQNYMO

146 NIKOAOYZOZ
181 KAOPITZA®
129 XATZHMAZXAAHE
141 ZoPMNAs

127 SAKKEAHE

125 KQNSZTANTOMOYAOZ
156 NAMAGEOAQPOY
142 KABAAIEPATOZ
149 KANIANOZ
183 MYAAEP

137 NAMANIKOAAKHE

ONOMA

BIBIAN
AHMHTPA
NIKH

ONOMA

BAPBAPA
MYPTQ
BAZIAIKH

ONOMA

2MYPIAQN
XPHZTOZ
MEQPII0z
AMNOZTOAOZ
EYATTEAOZ
NIKOAAOZ
MIXAHA
ANAZTAZIOZ
MIXAHNA
ANAZTAZIOZ
EAEY®EPIOZ

152 AMEAOKQETOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOE

143 KAPATIANNHZ
132 MAINAS

135 BAAXOIIANNHE
182 AIEAAZ

184 ZAMAPIAT

133 MNANOYTZAKOMNOYAOZ

155 NTAIQAZ
180 AHMHTPIOY

MPHIOPIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
IQANNHZ
IQANNHZ
ANTQNHZ
FEQPrI0OZ
NIKOAADZ
ANAZTAZIOZ

ZOMATEIO

AZ ANDA
M KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
AZ ANDA

ZOMATEIO

MANAGHNAIKOX AD
AZ AADA
AZ AADA

ZOMATEIO

H MPOOAOZ A% N BOYTZA
MANA®HNAIKOZ AD
AEK
H MPOOAOZ AZ N BOYTZA
AEK
AEK
Mz AIOAOZ
H MPOOAOZ Az N BOYTZA
OO0 N.IQNIAZ
MANEPY®PAIKOZ AZ
AZAYAE TITANEZ
MANAGHNAIKOX AO
H MPOOAOZ AZ N BOYTZA
AZ AI'.MAPAZKEYHZ
AZAZAE TITANEZ
MANEPYGPAIKOZ AZ
Mz AIOAOZ
AZ Ar.MAPAZKEYHZ
Mz AIOAOZ
OO0 N.IQNIAZ

KATHIOPIA

NEQN N'YNAIKON 0:29:17
NEQN N'YNAIKON 0:30:09
NEQN IN'YNAIKON 0:30:10

KATHIOPIA

FYNAIKON ELITE 0:27:25
INYNAIKQN ELITE 0:31:06
I'YNAIKQN ELITE 0:33:14

KATHIOPIA

MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA T
MAZTEP ANA [

0:26:24
0:27:22
0:27:42
0:27:55
0:28:05
0:28:06
0:29:06
0:29:07
0:29:38
0:29:52
0:29:52
0:30:35
0:31:44
0:32:46
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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APIOMOZ
MHTPQOY

9208
21041
20243
21623

APIOMOZ
MHTPQOY

14246
19354
14488
7383
20468
20841
21306
20224
7934
21916
20223
7305
21019
20661
21411
21267
20918
14307
13290
19501

APIOMOX
MHTPQOY

19966
17132
17772
19003

TOMNIKO NPQTAOGAHMA ATTIKHZ APOMOY 2025
NEA NEPAMOZXZ ATTIKHZ

ATNOTEAEZMATA APOMOY ATOMIKHZ XPONOMETPH2HZ/3

ENQNYMO

64 NAATQNHZ
62 BAPAAKHE
174 KAPAMMENAZ
61 AOPATHZ

ENQNYMO

71 APIYPIAAHE
105 TZOYKAAOXQPITHI
90 >rOYPAKHE
178 XPYZADEAHS
89 MAMArEQPIIOY
78 KOYNNAZ

87 TIKPITZAZ

81 MAYPIAHZ
151 MAATIAKHE
177 KAPAKQSTAS
176 KAAEMO:
175 OAKINOZ

77 KAPAMIMINHZ
75 OEOAQPIAHE
179 KAOOENTZHE
79 KPHTIKO=
76 KAPAKAZHZ
99 MATOAIASOZ
74 KPOKINAZ
80 MATZIKOYAHZ

ENQNYMO

119 ANOZTOAOMOYAOS
57 KONTA=HZ
53 >TAMATOMNOYAOZ
55 MAYPAKHE

ONOMA

MEQPIIoz
OEOAOZIOZ

KQNZTANTINOZ

NIKOAAOZ

ONOMA

MEQPIIOZ
ANTQNIOZ
FOYAIEAMOZ
AMNOZTOAOZ
ANEZANAPOZ
ANAPEAZ
IQANNHZ
XPHZTOZ
AIONYZIOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
IQANNHZ
MIXAAHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
MEQPII0Z
FEQPrIoZz
MANAMQTHZ
ANAZTAZIOZ
IQANNHZ
XPHZTOZ
XAPAAAMIOZ

ONOMA

EAEYOEPIOZ
MYPQN
ANAPEAZ
EYAITEAOZ

ZOMATEIO

AZAZAE TITANEZ
AZAZAE TITANEZ
AZ ANDA
AEK

ZOMATEIO

MEIA AXTEPAZ
Mz AIONOZ
AZ ANDA
AZ ANDA
AZ ANDA
AZ AI'MAPAZKEYHZ
AZ ANDA
AZ AT.MAPAZKEYHZ
AEK
AZ ANDA
AZ AI'MAPAZKEYHZ
AO MAPAAEIZOY
AZ AI'.MAPAZKEYHZ
AZ AI.MAPAZKEYHZ
AZAZAE TITANEZ
AZ AI.MAPAZKEYHZ
AZ Ar.MAPAZKEYHEZ

H MPOOAOZ AZ N BOYTZA

AO BHZEAZ
AZ AlMAPAZKEYHZ

ZOQOMATEIO

MNZ KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
Mz KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
AZ ANDA
MAZ EPMHZ

KATHIOPIA

MAZTEP ANA A
MAZTEP ANA A
MAZTEP ANA A
MAZTEP ANA A

KATHIOPIA

MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MASTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B
MAZTEP ANA B

KATHIOPIA

EOHBON
EOHBON
EOHBSRN
EOHBON

0:26:43
0:29:52
0:31:39
0:35:39

0:24:27
0:26:14
0:26:18
0:26:31
0:27:10
0:27:31
0:28:13
0:29:15
0:29:26
0:31:01
0:31:05
0:31:13
0:31:28
0:32:10
0:32:45
0:34:10
0:34:30
DNF
DNS
DNS

0:24:47
0:27:16 ,27
0:27:16 38
0:27:34
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APIOMOZ
MHTPQOY

14103
15751
21670
21215
15010
17225
20322

APIOMOZ
MHTPQOY

15767
13671
14308
20249
2026
12282
14381
19226
13059
17150
21898
21384
21265
14232
20916
21268
7807
9954
20161
13653

TOMNIKO NPQTAOGAHMA ATTIKHZ APOMOY 2025
NEA NEPAMOZXZ ATTIKHZ

ATNOTEAEZMATA APOMOY ATOMIKHZ XPONOMETPHzHZ /4

ENQNYMO

35 APBANITOY
33 MIEPAEMME:
37 ESAPXO:

36 S>TAYPAKOYAHE
118 DAKINOZ

117 TIIMMPAKOY
38 XAAAKATEBAKHZ

ENQNYMO

2 TIANNOYTEOZ

4 APAKOT

19 MoOYTzIO:E

11 KAMMOYPHE

7 KOPAAZ

14 TZANNHZ

8 PAKITZH:

3 MAMAMTEAHE

50 MNANATIQTOMOYAOS
12 NAMAAOTEQPIHZ
49 KAZANAZ

47 NANATIQTOMOYAOE
6 ABPAAMIAHE

18 OQTOAHMOZ

45 OIKONOMOY

39 MIAPTIQTAS
110 KOYPHZ

48 NTABOYTIAN
109 AAYEANAPATOE
46 TAZETAS

ONOMA
NIKHOOPOZ

KQNZTANTINOZ

MAYAOZ
XPHZTOZ
MAYAOZ
NTIETKITOZ
ZTYAIANOZ

ONOMA

MIATIAAHZ
NIKOAAOZ
MAPTINOZ
NIKOAAOZ
BAZINEIOZ
KIMON
KQNZTANTINOZ
NIKOAAOZ
MAYAOZ
IMEQPII0Z
KOZMAZ
NIKOAADZ
MAPIOZ
NIKOAADZ
ANTQNIOZ
ABANAZIOZ
NIKH®OPOZ
KOZMAZ
IQANNHZ
AHMHTPIOZ

ZIOMATEIO
AO OHZEAZ

M KPONOZ NIKAIAZ

OO0 N.IQNIAZ
AZ AI.MAPAZKEYHZ
AO MAPAAEIZOY
AO TMAPAAEIZOY
OO0 N.IQNIAZ

ZOMATEIO

Mz AIOAOZ
AO OHZEAZ
MANA®HNAIKOZ AD
AZ ANDA
AZ AI.MAPAZKEYHZ
AZ ANDA
AZ Ar.MAPAZKEYHZ
Mz AIOAOZ
OO N.IQONIAZ
AZ ANDA
OO0 N.IQNIAZ
AZ ANDA
AZ AIMAPAZKEYHZ
00 N.IQNIAZ
AZ AIMAPAZKEYHZ
AZ AI.MAPAZKEYHZ
MEIA AZTEPAZ
AZAZAE TITANEZ
MEZIA AZTEPAZ
AZ ANDA

KATHIOPIA

NEQN ANAPON
NEQN ANAPON
NEQN ANAPON
NEQN ANAPON
NEQN ANAPON
NEQN ANAPON
NEQN ANAPON

KATHIOPIA

ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQON ELITE
ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQON ELITE
ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQON ELITE
ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQON ELITE
ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQN ELITE
ANAPQON ELITE

0:23:40
0:23:41
0:28:03
0:28:05
0:31:54
0:32:54
DNF

0:22:28
0:23:29
0:24:02
0:25:33
0:26:35
0:26:40
0:27:19
0:28:00
0:28:46
0:28:47
0:29:02
0:29:14
0:30:13
0:30:25
0:30:26
0:31:06
0:33:06
0:33:40
DNS
DNS



